Ingersoll Rand Type 30 Series 高压空压机采用底座撬装形式，提供高达 6,000 psig (414 barg) 的压力。典
型的应用包括加油站、检漏、电厂和发动机起动等。采用类似我们两级机组的耐用构造设计，高压机组同
样为客户提供了高可靠性、耐用性并且便于现场维护。
特征
• 长寿命：耐用的铸铁框架和气缸、重型钢底
座构造、符合GB标准的启动器
• 出色的主机效率：单独铸造的气缸，具有深
径向散热片，改善散热与效率
• 轻载启动：通过压力开关实现自动开始/停
止控制；离心式卸载装置确保无负载起动以
实现最大保护
• 先进的安全特性：标准低油含量开关，对压
缩机提供始终如一的保护
• 可靠运转：高压机专用合成润滑油提升效
率；更换周期时间更长，优于矿物润滑油
2.2-15kW中高压30-414barg活塞式
空气压缩机
模型规格
型号 功率 (HP) 功率 (KW) 最大压力  (barg) 气量 (m3/min) 外形尺寸 (mm) 重量 (KG)
HP3-35 3 2.2 35 0.135 908×540×590 165
HP5-70 5.5 4.1 70 0.16 1270x810x830 295
HP7-35 7.5 5.6 35 0.41 1270x810x830 321
HP10-35 10 7.5 35 0.59 1270x810x830 325
HP15-30 15 11.2 30 1.08 1450x985x850 473
HP15-35 15 11.2 35 1.00 1450x985x850 473
HP15-55 15 11.2 55 0.87 1450x985x850 473
HP15-70 15 11.2 70 0.82 1450x985x850 473
PA-15/30-FF 15 11.2 35 1.08 1400x950x860 473
15T2XB15/35-FF 15 11.2 35 1.00 1400x950x860 473
15T2XB15/55-FF 15 11.2 55 0.87 1400x950x860 473
15T2XB15/70-FF 15 11.2 70 0.82 1400x950x860 473
H15T2XB20/80-FF 20 14.9 80 0.93 1400x950x860 507
H15T2XB20/105-FF 20 14.9 105 0.92 1400x950x860 507
15T4XB15/245-FF 15 11.2 245 0.54 1460x990x1150 550
15T4XB20/245-FF 20 14.9 245 0.61 1460x990x1150 550
H15T4XB15/344-FF 15 11.2 344 0.49 1460x990x1150 550
H15T4XB20/344-FF 20 14.9 344 0.59 1460x990x1150 550
H15T6XB20/414-FF 20 14.9 414 0.54 1410×860×1200 650
About Ingersoll Rand Inc. Ingersoll Rand Inc. (NYSE:IR), driven by an entrepreneurial spirit and ownership
mindset, is dedicated to helping make life better for our employees, customers and communities. Customers
lean on us for our technology-driven excellence in mission-critical flow creation and industrial solutions across
40+ respected brands where our products and services excel in the most complex and harsh conditions. Our
employees develop customers for life through their daily commitment to expertise, productivity and efficiency.
For more information, visit www.IRCO.com.